
Dates for Academic Year 2023-2024 
 
Term 1  
Training Day    Monday 4th September 
Training Day    Tuesday 5th September 
Term 1 starts    Wednesday 6th September 
Reception Full Time   Wednesday 6th September 
WOW theme Event   Friday 8th September    
Parent Drop-In   Monday 11th September  
MUFTI day     Friday 29th September 
Black History Month Begins  Monday 2nd October 
Individual School Photographs Tuesday 3rd October 
Census Day    Thursday 5th October 
Open Events     Saturday 7th/14th/21st October  

10am-12pm – appointment only 
Mental Health Day   Tuesday 10th October 
World Food Day   Monday 16th October 
Harvest Festival   Wednesday 18th October 
MUFTI day    Friday 20th October 
Term 1 ends    Friday 21st October 
 

Term 2        
Term 2 starts    Monday 30th October 
Flu Vaccination Yr R-2  Monday 30th October 
Parents Evening    Tuesday 7th November 3:30pm-5:30pm 
Parents Evening   Thursday 9th November 5:30pm-7:00pm 
Parent Drop In Afternoon   Friday 10th November 2:00-3:15pm 
School Remembrance Event  Friday 10th November 
Nursery rhyme and Anti  Monday 13th November 
Bullying Week begin 
Road Safety Week    Monday 29th November 
MUFTI day    Friday 24th November 
Art Day (Christmas Making)  Thursday 30th November 
Christmas Jumper Day   Thursday 7th December 
Hanukkah    Thursday 7th December 
Rehearsal – Parents    Monday 11th December TBC 
and young siblings  
Christmas Concert  -    Tuesday 12th December TBC 
Grandparents              
Christmas Concert   Wednesday 13th December TBC   
Christmas Concert                     Thursday 14th December TBC 
MUFTI day    Friday 15th December 
Voluntary Helpers Assembly  Monday 18th December 
Christmas Party       Tuesday 19th December 
Term 2 ends    Wednesday 20th December  

 
Term 3   

Training Day    Thursday 4th January 
Training Day    Friday 5th January 
Term 3 Starts    Monday 7th January 
Martin Luther King Day  Tuesday 16th January 
National Handwriting Day  Tuesday 23rd January 
Burns Night    Thursday 25th January 
MUFTI     Friday 26th January 



National Story Telling Week  Monday 29th January  
Pantomime in School   Thursday 1st February 
National Number Day   Friday 2nd February 
Chinese New Year   Saturday 10th February 
Pancake Day    Tuesday 13th February 
Ash Day/Lent Begins   Wednesday 14th February 
MUFTI day    Friday 16th February 
Term 3 Ends    Friday 16th February   
 

Term 4 
Term 4 starts    Monday 26th February  
Parents Evening   Tuesday 27th February 5.30pm-7.00pm 
Parents Evening   Thursday 29th February 3.30pm-5.30pm 
Parents Open Afternoon   Friday 1st March 14:00-15:15pm 
Reading Week Begins  Monday 4th March 
World Book Day     Thursday 7th March 
International Womans Day  Friday  8th March 
National science week  Monday 11th March 
World Poetry Day   Thursday 21st March 
Easter Fayre    Date TBC 
Easter Parade    Date TBC 
Easter Egg Hunt   Thursday 28th March 
MUFTI day     Thursday 28th March 
Term 4 ends    Thursday 28th March 
Good Friday     Friday 29th March 
 

Term 5 

Training Day    Monday 15th April 
Term 5 starts    Tuesday 16th April 
Earth Day    Monday 22nd April 
MUFTI Day    Friday 26th April 
Screen Free Week   W/C Monday 1st May 
Bank Holiday     Monday 6th May 
Walk to School week   Monday 13th May 
MUFTI Day    Friday 24th May 
Term Ends     Friday 24th May 
 

Term 6 
Term 6 Starts    Monday 3rd June 
Stay and Play Session Poppies Thursday 13th June 
Stay and Play Session Poppies Friday 14th June 
Recycle Week Begins   Monday 17th June 
Stay and Play Session 1   Wednesday 19th June 
Reception     
Home visits for Poppies  Wednesday 19th June 
World Music Day   Friday 21st June 
Stay and Play Session 2  Wednesday 26th June 
Reception     
Home visits for Poppies  Wednesday 26th June 
MUFTI Day    Friday 28th June 
Eid ul-Adha    Friday 28th June 
Sports Day or Week   W/C Monday 1st July TBC 
Reception Story Session  Tuesday 2nd July 
New Parents Meeting   Wednesday 3rd July 6pm 
Reports to parents       Friday 12th July 



 
Reception Home Visits and   W/C Monday 15th July 
Move Up, Stay Up week KS1      
Voluntary Helpers Assembly  Tuesday 16th July 
Open Evening/Work Exhibition Wednesday 17th July 3:30pm 
Mandela Day    Thursday 18th July 
Leavers Assembly   Tuesday 23rd July 
Celebration Assembly Poppies Tuesday 23rd July 
Term ends    Tuesday 23rd July 
 


